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Hardhof League 2020 - Season 1

Table of points
NoName Day 1Day 2Day 3Day 4 - 10:30Day 5 - 10:30Day 6Total
1 Tony Ferro 100 100 100 100 100 100 300
2 Luca Hitz 90 95 95 65 280
3 Jan Ghadamian 65 85 95 95 275
4 raffa dreier 95 95 70 260
5 Sam DuCharme 35 70 80 90 85 255
5 Alexander Kicinski 90 70 55 70 95 65 255
7 Tobias Bachmann 80 75 70 15 80 90 250
8 Tabea Wallus 85 85 65 235
9 Luke Tapsak 50 65 85 55 80 230
10 Philipp Rosenast 70 45 80 0 195
11 patrick schweizer 50 35 45 85 180
12 Jonas Biniok 60 0 75 0 0 40 175
13 David Hüsler 90 70 160
14 Jan Fuchs 80 75 155
15 Antoine Grosjean 55 15 60 35 150
16 Frederick Biniok 75 0 30 25 15 130
17 Dani Schmid 50 70 120
18 Michael Bienstock 45 70 0 115
19 Iris Beyeler Ferro 35 50 0 10 95
20 Manuel Schuler 90 90
21 David York 85 85
22 Sandro Carucci 80 80
22 Raphaël Räss 35 15 25 20 0 80
24 Andreas Waser 35 35 70
24 Vitus Meier 0 10 25 35 70
26 Marcel Murer 45 20 65
26 Christopher Walker 65 65
26 Luca Schmid 15 50 65
29 Matthias Langhard 60 60
29 Mario Baumann 60 60
31 Marco Altherr 55 55
31 Oliver Altherr 55 55
33 Benjamin willi 0 50 50
33 Rico Rüegg 50 50
33 Marco Juen 0 50 0 0 50
33 Oliver Baumgartner 0 50 50
37 Lukas Koch 45 45
37 Natalie Holloköi 45 45
37 Jan Andrin Ghadamian 45 45
40 Oliver Korn 35 0 0 5 0 40
40 Valentin Vogt 5 0 0 35 0 40
40 Ronja Seibert 40 0 0 40
43 Antti Rahikka 35 35
44 Sebastian Danielsson 30 0 0 0 0 0 30
44 Peter Hüsler 0 30 30
44 Luke Ferro 30 0 0 0 0 0 30
47 Melanie Meuter 25 25
47 Falk Daubner 25 25
47 Andreas Ulmer 0 0 0 0 25 25
50 Isabelle Rutz 20 0 0 0 0 20
51 Fadri 0 15 15
51 Dario Flumini 0 0 0 15 15
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NoName Day 1Day 2Day 3Day 4 - 10:30Day 5 - 10:30Day 6Total
51 Jan Van de Kerkhof 15 15
51 Vladimir Živković 15 0 15
55 Thomi Seitz 5 5
55 Blättler Rolf 5 5
55 Babs Vranken 5 5
58 Jannis Ziswiler 0 0
58 René Thomi 0 0
58 michael erdin 0 0
58 Beat Mas Bakal 0 0
58 Konstantin Sornig 0 0
58 Livio Gutknecht 0 0 0 0
58 CHRISTIAN Bossart 0 0
58 Sebastian Gassenmeier 0 0 0
58 Pasqual Zurbuchen 0 0 0 0
58 Thomas Knüsel 0 0
58 Filip Stojanovic 0 0
58 Martial PARENT 0 0
58 Petr Líbal 0 0
58 Christian Schüller 0 0
58 Rafael Hunkeler 0 0
58 Andreas DeBais 0 0
58 Yannick Kummer 0 0 0 0 0
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 - 10:30 Day 5 - 10:30 Day 6 Sum

1 Tony Ferro 58 60 69 75 84 86 432

2 Alexander Kicinski 71 75 90 82 89 101 508

3 Tobias Bachmann 73 74 88 91 95 95 516

4 Jonas Biniok 80 89 87 93 114 106 569

5 Sebastian Danielsson 103 90 104 99 115 124 635

6 Luke Ferro 103 88 109 103 120 120 643

7 Sam DuCharme 84 88 79 90 96 437

8 Luke Tapsak 84 77 84 83 95 423

9 Frederick Biniok 74 90 92 90 113 459

10 Valentin Vogt 87 102 94 102 114 499

11 Raphaël Räss 93 86 95 103 116 493

12 Oliver Korn 84 101 99 106 122 512

13 Andreas Ulmer 88 112 107 114 111 532

14 Isabelle Rutz 106 108 112 121 135 582

15 Luca Hitz 71 79 77 101 328

16 Jan Ghadamian 77 73 77 94 321

17 patrick schweizer 91 89 99 96 375

18 Antoine Grosjean 79 91 98 108 376

19 Philipp Rosenast 75 82 86 109 352

20 Iris Beyeler Ferro 84 91 99 105 379

21 Vitus Meier 89 99 90 102 380

22 Marco Juen 88 91 96 107 382

23 Dario Flumini 105 102 115 113 435

24 Yannick Kummer 112 113 114 118 457

25 raffa dreier 65 69 82 216

26 Tabea Wallus 73 78 96 247

27 Michael Bienstock 82 88 96 266

28 Ronja Seibert 89 88 97 274

29 Livio Gutknecht 95 107 114 316

30 Pasqual Zurbuchen 100 109 100 309

31 David Hüsler 80 82 162

32 Jan Fuchs 79 98 177

33 Dani Schmid 86 99 185

34 Marcel Murer 87 103 190
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 - 10:30 Day 5 - 10:30 Day 6 Sum

35 Andreas Waser 89 102 191

36 Luca Schmid 86 91 177

37 Oliver Baumgartner 95 105 200

38 Peter Hüsler 97 109 206

39 Benjamin willi 107 105 212

40 Sebastian Gassenmeier 101 110 211

41 Fadri 110 113 223

42 Vladimir Živković 120 132 252

43 Manuel Schuler 90 90

44 David York 72 72

45 Sandro Carucci 95 95

46 Christopher Walker 77 77

47 Matthias Langhard 98 98

47 Mario Baumann 98 98

49 Jan Andrin Ghadamian 99 99

50 Natalie Holloköi 87 87

51 Oliver Altherr 102 102

52 Rico Rüegg 80 80

53 Marco Altherr 81 81

54 Antti Rahikka 84 84

55 Blättler Rolf 92 92

56 Jannis Ziswiler 95 95

56 Falk Daubner 95 95

58 Lukas Koch 87 87

59 Melanie Meuter 111 111

60 René Thomi 56 56

61 Jan Van de Kerkhof 98 98

62 Rafael Hunkeler 99 99

63 michael erdin 100 100

63 Thomi Seitz 100 100

63 Babs Vranken 100 100

66 Petr Líbal 103 103

67 Konstantin Sornig 116 116

68 Christian Schüller 105 105

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1461448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1461467
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1461470
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1462671
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1462682
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1462794
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1461447


Hardhof League 2020 - Season 1 • 22.11.2024 00:33 (5)

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 - 10:30 Day 5 - 10:30 Day 6 Sum

68 Andreas DeBais 105 105

70 Thomas Knüsel 108 108

71 CHRISTIAN Bossart 109 109

72 Martial PARENT 125 125

73 Beat Mas Bakal 114 114

74 Filip Stojanovic 151 151
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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